
Woody Clark
312.728.9960
wclark@firstnonprofit.com

Beth Quynh
775-343-5821
beth.quynh@firstnonprofit.com

Joe Poretto 
312.728.9972
jporetto@firstnonprofit.com

Marshall Whittey
312.728.9976
mwhittey@firstnonprofit.com

Tommy Ferentino 
516.297.1672
tferentino@firstnonprofit.com

Unemployment, Risk, and HR
Management Solutions
for 501c nonprofit, governmental, and tribal entities
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Julie Ferdinando
603.566.3311
jferdinando@firstnonprofit.com

firstnonprofit.com


